
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

St.Nr.
80
7

242
89

361*
221
789
16
76
10

713
99

232
78

119
707

Name
Frank Dechet
Matthias Mirwald
Nico Raabe
Stefan Stechhöfer
David Görtlein
Marcel Hilpert
Tim Meister
Matthias Scheuring
Roland Fiegl
Philipp Richter
Nicolas Adelberg
Daniel Reiser
Sascha Reiser
Michael Donhauser
Felix Wagenknecht
Sebastian Hamacher

Wohnort
Roth
Neunkirchen am Sand
Wunsiedel
Cadolzburg
Mainroth
Cadolzburg
Helmbrechts
Heiligenstadt
Pyrbaum
Eckersdorf
Neustadt
Herrieden
Markt Berolzheim
Kümmersbruck
Weidhausen
Neustadt

Bewerber/Team/Verein
Motorrad Waldmann, MSC Eichenberg
MC Frankenjura
MXC-Racing Team,  MSC Höchstädt
Team TAF Racing, 1. AMC Zirndorf
AMC "Hohe Asslitz" Sonnefeld
TAF-Racing-Team, 1. AMC Zirndorf
Kleeblatt-Racing, MC Tauberlitz
MSF Burgwindheim
MSC Höchstädt
Schill-Mefo-Sport Racing T., MSC Fränkiche Schweiz
MC Neustadt
MC Ansbach
MC Ansbach
MX Parts Amberg, MSC Schwandorf
MotorradreifenDirekt.de, AMC "Hohe Asslitz" Sonnefeld
AC Kronach

Sponsor
MSC Eichenberg

MSC Fränkische Schweiz

MSC Schwandorf

Fabrikat
Suzuki
Honda RMZ 450
Yamaha
Honda CRF450
Yamaha YZF250F
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM

Typ
RMZ 450

YZ250F

SX 250
CRF 450
YZF450
CRF450
RMZ 450
250 SX
RM-Z 450
CRF 450
350 SXF
EXC250
450 SX-F

Rnd.
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

Gesamtzeit
26:24.740
27:28.356
27:46.630
27:56.340
27:58.780
28:00.641
28:01.195
28:06.609
28:12.237
28:20.738
28:47.425
26:48.227
27:06.717
27:27.286
27:36.280
27:37.206

Diff.

1:03.616
1:21.890
1:31.600
1:34.040
1:35.901
1:36.455
1:41.869
1:47.497
1:55.998
2:22.685
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

Beste Zeit.
2:19.224
2:26.404
2:27.383
2:30.559
2:29.275
2:32.031
2:31.614
2:31.122
2:32.500
2:29.565
2:32.759
2:37.974
2:39.757
2:40.097
2:43.939
2:44.236

Punkte
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5

Nach Runden sortiert
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ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld
MX1

Wertungslauf 2

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:53:09

MX Strecke Sonnefeld 1,750 Km

19.07.2015 16:50
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